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Session 1

TUE 13 FEB 2024  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (48Wkg) MELTZER Silvia ROU
MIHALCEA Amalia Andreea ROU

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN JUNAS Adam ROU
UKR
GRE
WAL
MDA

BARA Raul
LOPATYN Volodymyr
GOUSIDIS Anastasios
MARK McCormack
GONCEAR Evgheni

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2  (48Wkg) MANEA Ramona Mihaela ROU
SCHININA Gabriela ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz ESP
ROU
SRB
UKR
ITA

FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon
BARA Raul
KRSTIN Ljubomir
CHERNYSHOV Roman
MARCO Celli

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 3  (48Wkg) ALCANIZ Claudia ESP
SOLOMIIA Lyniv UKR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU BARA Raul WAL
MDA
ROU
KAZ
GRE

MARK McCormack
GONCEAR Evgheni
GATU Dorinel
ZHURINOV Sailaubek
GOUSIDIS Anastasios

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 4  (48Wkg) TANDARESCU Stefania ROU
TAPLAS ROXANA ROU BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARM ABLABUTYAN Davit SRB
ROU
POL
MKD
ESP

KRSTIN Ljubomir
GATU Dorinel
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz
MANEVA Frosina
FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

5 5  (50Wkg) VOLOSHYN Diana UKR
HRISTEA Ninova BUL BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ZHURINOV Sailaubek HUN
ROU
MDA
ITA
GRE

JUNAS Adam
GATU Dorinel
GONCEAR Evgheni
MARCO Celli
GOUSIDIS Anastasios

27:29
27:29
26:30
26:30
28:28

RED
BLUE

6 6  (50Wkg) KHAY Sofia BEL
VASSALLO Martina ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU GATU Dorinel MKD
ESP
UKR
SRB
WAL

MANEVA Frosina
FERNANDEZ Jose Ramon
LOPATYN Volodymyr
KRSTIN Ljubomir
MARK McCormack

26:30
26:30
23:30
24:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

7 7  (50Wkg) BOJTI Greta HUN
CALDARARU Beatrice ROU BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR CHERNYSHOV Roman GRE
MDA
ITA
ARM
POL

GOUSIDIS Anastasios
GONCEAR Evgheni
MARCO Celli
ABLABUTYAN Davit
KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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