

## **Dracula Open Youth Women Tournament 2024**



## **Session Results**

## Session 1

## TUE 13 FEB 2024 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	1	(48Wkg)		RED BLUE	MELTZER Silvia MIHALCEA Amalia Andreea		ROU ROU	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HUN	JUNAS Adam	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR GRE	BARA Raul LOPATYN Volodymy GOUSIDIS Anastasid MARK McCormack GONCEAR Evgheni			- - - -
2	2	(48Wkg)		RED BLUE	MANEA Ramona Mihaela SCHININA Gabriela		ROU ITA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	POL	KWIATKOWSKI Bartosz	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ESP	FERNANDEZ Jose F BARA Raul KRSTIN Ljubomir CHERNYSHOV Ron MARCO Celli			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	3	(48Wkg)		RED BLUE	ALCANIZ Claudia SOLOMIIA Lyniv		ESP UKR	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ROU	BARA Raul	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MDA ROU KAZ	MARK McCormack GONCEAR Evgheni GATU Dorinel ZHURINOV Sailaube GOUSIDIS Anastasio			29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
4	4	(48Wkg)		RED	TANDARESCU Stefania		ROU				
			Referee:	BLUE ARM	TAPLAS ROXANA ABLABUTYAN Davit	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU SRB ROU POL MKD ESP	RRSTIN Ljubomir GATU Dorinel KWIATKOWSKI Bar MANEVA Frosina FERNANDEZ Jose F		3:1	28:29 28:29 29:28 28:28 27:29
5	5	(50Wkg)		RED BLUE	VOLOSHYN Diana HRISTEA Ninova		UKR BUL	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	ZHURINOV Sailaubek	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU MDA	JUNAS Adam GATU Dorinel GONCEAR Evgheni MARCO Celli GOUSIDIS Anastasio	os		27:29 27:29 26:30 26:30 28:28
6	6	(50Wkg)		RED BLUE	KHAY Sofia VASSALLO Martina		BEL ITA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	GATU Dorinel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ESP UKR SRB	MANEVA Frosina FERNANDEZ Jose F LOPATYN Volodymy KRSTIN Ljubomir MARK McCormack			26:30 26:30 23:30 24:30 26:30
7	7	(50Wkg)		RED BLUE	BOJTI Greta CALDARARU Beatrice		HUN ROU	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:		CHERNYSHOV Roman	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GRE MDA ITA ARM	GOUSIDIS Anastasion GONCEAR Evgheni MARCO Celli ABLABUTYAN Davit KWIATKOWSKI Bar			- - - -

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points			

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z01\_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 1 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



This document was created with the Win2PDF "Print to PDF" printer available at

https://www.win2pdf.com

This version of Win2PDF 10 is for evaluation and non-commercial use only. Visit <a href="https://www.win2pdf.com/trial/">https://www.win2pdf.com/trial/</a> for a 30 day trial license.

This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.

https://www.win2pdf.com/purchase/